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Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 10+ 141,75
usD
23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS Lenovo 5+ 145,95
60HZ usD
23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 10+ 151,20
USB-C UsD
23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS Lenovo 10+ 152,25
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT usD
27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 169,05
VGA PIvVOT usb
24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 5+ 182,70
usbD
s ) 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 2 204,75
s 0 USB-C usbD
O 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 214,20
= usbD
23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 5+ 215,25
USB-C usD
24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 236,25
usD
24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) Lenovo 10+ 257,25
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C UsD
- 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 4 261,45
il GG =

usb
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23.

31.

27

24

27

24

24.

23.

23.

27

21.

21.

27

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

USB-C

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Philips

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Msi

5+

10+

285,60
usb

324,45
usb

513,45
usb

555,45
usb

.727,50

TL

.885,00

TL

.541,25

TL

120,75
usb

121,80
usb

122,85
usb

141,75
usb

145,95
usb

184,80
usb

212,10
usb
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24

27

23.

27

24

27

27

32

32

27

24,

14

15

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

USB-C

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

216,30
usb

261,45
usb

292,95
usb

304,50
usb

347,55
usb

355,95
usb

376,95
usb

387,45
usb

960,00

TL

.960,00

TL

425,25
usb

456,75
usb

462,00
usb

492,45
usb



31

27

27

14

27

32

15

.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

534,45
usb

577,50
usb

590,10
usb

641,55
usb

771,75
usb

950,25
usb

.237,95

usb



